CLEARVIEW OLDER ADULT CENTER
MAY 2023 CALENDAR
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SPECIAL EVENTS HOLIDAY SCHEDULE QUESTIONS?

Nutrition Presentation: Brain Health
Wednesday May 3, 10:30-12:00

Crafts Sale — Activity Room
Friday, May 5, 10-2:30

Bone Health & Fall Prevention

Friday, May 5, 10:30

Qualified Medicare Beneficiary Plan

Wednesday, May 10, 10:45

Art Residency Exhibit
Tuesday, May 16, 10:30-11:30

Town Hall
Thursday May 18, 10:45

Shopping Trips
Trader Joe’s — Thursday, May 11, 8:45
Target — Thursday, May 25, 8:45

Chair Yoga Session
Monday, May 22, 1:00

Friday, May 26
Closing at 2pm

Monday, May 29
Center Closed

WANT TO BECOME A
MEMBER?

Call us at 718-224-7888

Clearview Older Adult Center
208-11 26" Ave
Bayside NY 11360




